I n n o v a t i v e  T e c h n o l o g y  •  S u p e r i o r  Q u a l i t y  •  C o m p e t i t i v e  P r o d u c t  P r i c e
C ATA L O G U E
Vol. 1: 2014
T r u n k i n g  S y s t e m
C A B L E  T R AY  | C A B L E  L A D D E R  | W IR E  WAY
S TA ND A R D  | M A D E  T O  O R D E R
TA B L E  O F  C O NT E NT
ความรูท่ัวไปเก่ียวกับรางเดินสายไฟฟา

เคลือบผิวดวยกรรมวิธีชุบฮอทดิปกัลวาไนซ
หรือพนดวยสีฝุนโพลีเอสเตอรแลว
นำมารอยประกอบกันดวยสกรู
Cable Ladder use for installing the electrical
system both indoor and outdoor
as it is strength and tolerate to all environment
conditions. It is made from a cold
rolled sheet steel and coating with
hot-dip galvanized or polyester
powder coated.
Material: Steel Sheet 2 mm
Finished Surface: Hot-Dip Galvanized or
 Polyester Powder Coated (upon your requirements)
Assembly: Welding assembly/Screw assembly
Application: Using for indoor and outdoor installation
TQR-200 200 3000 100 2 mm. 2,300.00
TQR-300 300 3000 100 2 mm. 2,500.00
TQR-400 400 3000 100 2 mm. 2,700.00
TQR-500 500 3000 100 2 mm. 2,900.00
TQR-600 600 3000 100 2 mm. 3,100.00
TQR-700 700 3000 100 2 mm. 3,400.00
TQR-800 800 3000 100 2 mm. 3,700.00
TQR-900 900 3000 100 2 mm. 4,000.00
TQR-1000 1000 3000 100 2 mm. 4,300.00
รุน
Model
ราคาตอหนวย
Unit Price
ความหนาเหล็ก
Thickness (mm.)
ความสูง
Height (mm.)
ความยาว
Length (mm.)
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
Cable Ladder - Accessories
Cable Ladder
Cable Ladder - Accessories
Cable Ladder
ขอตอแนวด่ิงดานนอก Outside Vertical Risers (TQRO)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
TQRO-200 200 750.00
TQRO-400 400 1,000.00
TQRO-500 500 1,100.00
TQRO-600 600 1,200.00
TQRO-700 700 1,300.00
TQRO-800 800 1,400.00
TQRO-900 900 1,500.00
TQRO-1000 1000 1,700.00
TQRO-300 300 850.00
Price and availability of information
are subject to change without noticeTAMCOTAMCO
ขอตอแนวด่ิงดานใน Inside Vertical Risers (TQRI)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 750.00TQRI-200
300 850.00TQRI-300
400 1,000.00TQRI-400
500 1,100.00TQRI-500
600 1,200.00TQRI-600
700 1,300.00TQRI-700
800 1,400.00TQRI-800
900 1,500.00TQRI-900
1000 1,700.00TQRI-1000
แผนปดทาย End Plate (TQRC)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 170.00TQRC-200
300 190.00TQRC-300
400 220.00TQRC-400
500 250.00TQRC-500
600 280.00TQRC-600
700 300.00TQRC-700
800 330.00TQRC-800
900 360.00TQRC-900
1000 380.00TQRC-1000
Outside Vertical Risers : TQRO

Steel Thickness: 2 mm.
Finished Surface: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Remark:
Steel Thickness: 2 mm.
Finished Surface: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Cable Ladder - Accessories
Cable Ladder
Price and availability of information
are subject to change without noticeTAMCOTAMCO
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 900.00TQRLA-200
300 1,100.00TQRLA-300
400 1,200.00TQRLA-400
500 1,350.00TQRLA-500
600 1,600.00TQRLA-600
700 1,800.00TQRLA-700
800 2,000.00TQRLA-800
900 2,200.00TQRLA-900
1000 2,400.00TQRLA-1000
ขอตอสามทาง Horizontal Tees (TQRT)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 1,200.00TQRT-200
300 1,400.00TQRT-300
400 1,600.00TQRT-400
500 1,800.00TQRT-500
600 2,000.00TQRT-600
700 2,200.00TQRT-700
800 2,400.00TQRT-800
900 2,600.00TQRT-900
1000 2,800.00TQRT-1000
ขอตอสี่ทาง Horizontal Crosses (TQRX)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 1,600.00TQRX-200
1000 3,100.00TQRX-1000
300 1,700.00TQRX-300
500 1,950.00TQRX-500
700 2,400.00TQRX-700
900 2,800.00TQRX-900
400 1,800.00TQRX-400
600 2,100.00TQRX-600
800 2,600.00TQRX-800
ของอฉาก TQRLA
ขอตอสามทาง TQRT
ขอตอสี่ทาง TQRX
ของอฉาก Horizontal 90 Elbows (TQRLA)º
Remark:
Steel Thickness: 2 mm.
Finished Surface: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Remark:
Steel Thickness: 2 mm.
Finished Surface: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Remark:
Steel Thickness: 2 mm.
Finished Surface: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Cable Ladder - Accessories
Cable Ladder
Price and availability of information
are subject to change without noticeTAMCOTAMCO
ฝาปดแลดเดอร Cover Straight (TQRP)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 2,400.00TQRP-200
300 2,800.00TQRP-300
400 3,300.00TQRP-400
500 3,900.00TQRP-500
600 4,500.00TQRP-600
700 5,300.00TQRP-700
800 6,200.00TQRP-800
900 7,100.00TQRP-900
1000 8,000.00TQRP-1000
ฝาปดขอตอแนวด่ิงดานนอก Cover Outside Vertical (TQROP)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 925.00TQROP-200
300 1,100.00TQROP-300
400 1,350.00TQROP-400
500 1,600.00TQROP-500
600 1,850.00TQROP-600
700 2,100.00TQROP-700
800 2,350.00TQROP-800
900 2,700.00TQROP-900
1000 3,100.00TQROP-1000
ฝาปดขอตอแนวด่ิงดานใน Cover Inside Vertical (TQRIP)
รุน
Model
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 900.00TQRIP-200
300 1,050.00TQRIP-300
400 1,300.00TQRIP-400
500 1,550.00TQRIP-500
600 1,800.00TQRIP-600
700 2,050.00TQRIP-700
800 2,350.00TQRIP-800
900 2,650.00TQRIP-900
1000 3,000.00TQRIP-1000
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
Cover Straight (TQRP)
Cover Outside Vertical (TQROP)
Cover Inside Vertical (TQRIP)
Remark:
Steel Thickness: 2 mm.
Finished Surface: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Remark:
Steel Thickness: 2 mm.
Finished Surface: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Remark:
Steel Thickness: 2 mm.
Finished Surface: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Cable Ladder - Accessories
Cable Ladder
Price and availability of information
are subject to change without noticeTAMCOTAMCO
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 1,000.00TQRLAP-200
300 1,300.00TQRLAP-300
400 1,600.00TQRLAP-400
500 2,000.00TQRLAP-500
600 2,400.00TQRLAP-600
700 2,900.00TQRLAP-700
800 3,600.00TQRLAP-800
900 4,100.00TQRLAP-900
1000 4,600.00TQRLAP-1000
ฝาปดขอตอสามทาง Cover Horizontal Tees (TQRTP)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 1,700.00TQRTP-200
300 2,100.00TQRTP-300
400 2,500.00TQRTP-400
500 2,900.00TQRTP-500
600 3,400.00TQRTP-600
700 4,000.00TQRTP-700
800 5,000.00TQRTP-800
900 5,600.00TQRTP-900
1000 6,200.00TQRTP-1000
ฝาปดขอตอสี่ทาง Cover Horizontal Crosses (TQRXP)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 2,800.00TQRXP-200
1000 8,000.00TQRXP-1000
300 3,600.00TQRXP-300
500 4,800.00TQRXP-500
700 5,800.00TQRXP-700
900 7,200.00TQRXP-900
400 4,400.00TQRXP-400
600 5,200.00TQRXP-600
800 6,500.00TQRXP-800
ฝาปดของอฉาก Cover Horizontal 90 Elbows (TQRLAP)
o
Cover Horizontal Tees (TQRTP)
Cover Horizontal Crosses (TQRXP)

Steel Thickness: 2 mm.
Finished Surface: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Cable Ladder - Accessories
Cable Ladder
Price and availability of information
are subject to change without noticeTAMCOTAMCO
แปนรองรับ Brackets Support (TQRBK)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 210.00TQRBK-200
300 280.00TQRBK-300
400 350.00TQRBK-400
500 420.00TQRBK-500
600 490.00TQRBK-600
700 595.00TQRBK-700
800 665.00TQRBK-800
900 825.00TQRBK-900
1000 925.00TQRBK-1000
แฮงเกอร Hanger (TQRH)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 120.00TQRH-200
300 160.00TQRH-300
400 225.00TQRH-400
500 300.00TQRH-500
600 375.00TQRH-600
700 450.00TQRH-700
800 525.00TQRH-800
900 600.00TQRH-900
1000 650.00TQRH-1000
ขอตอลดดานกวาง Reduce Connector (TQRR)
รุน
Model
ราคาตอชิ้น

H
ขอตอสี่ทาง Horizontal Crosses (TSRX)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
ขอตอสามทาง Horizontal Tees (TSRT)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 1,250.00TSRT-200
300 1,550.00TSRT-300
400 1,850.00TSRT-400
500 2,300.00TSRT-500
600 2,600.00TSRT-600
700 3,200.00TSRT-700
800 3,500.00TSRT-800
900 4,100.00TSRT-900
1000 4,500.00TSRT-1000
200 1,600.00TSRX-200
300 2,000.00TSRX-300
400 2,350.00TSRX-400
500 2,500.00TSRX-500
600 3,250.00TSRX-600
700 3,850.00TSRX-700
800 4,300.00TSRX-800
900 4,900.00TSRX-900
1000 5,300.00TSRX-1000
Horizontal 90 Elbows :  TSRLA
W+500
R377
W

W+100
R3
77
OB-7x16
H
25
W
H
20
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 900.00TSRLA-200
300 1,150.00TSRLA-300
400 1,500.00TSRLA-400
500 1,800.00TSRLA-500
600 2,200.00TSRLA-600
700 2,500.00TSRLA-700
800 3,000.00TSRLA-800
900 3,300.00TSRLA-900
1000 3,750.00TSRLA-1000
ของอฉาก Horizontal 90 Elbows (TSRLA)º
Remark:
Steel Thickness: 1.5 mm.
Finished Surface: Polyester Powder Coated in Textured with RAL7032
Remark:
Steel Thickness: 1.5 mm.
Finished Surface: Polyester Powder Coated in Textured with RAL7032
Remark:
Steel Thickness: 1.5 mm.
Finished Surface: Polyester Powder Coated in Textured with RAL7032
Cable Tray - Accessories
Cable Tray
Price and availability of information
are subject to change without noticeTAMCOTAMCO
ฝาปดขอตอแนวด่ิงดานนอก Cover for Outside Vertical Riser (TSROP)
ฝาปดขอตอแนวดิ่งดานใน Cover for Inside Vertical Riser (TSRIP)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 1,400.00TSRP-200
300 1,800.00TSRP-300
400 2,200.00TSRP-400
500 2,600.00TSRP-500
600 3,000.00TSRP-600
700 3,400.00TSRP-700
800 3,800.00TSRP-800
900 4,200.00TSRP-900
1000 4,600.00TSRP-1000
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 600.00TSRIP-200
300 700.00TSRIP-300
400 800.00TSRIP-400
500 950.00TSRIP-500
600 1,050.00TSRIP-600
700 1,150.00TSRIP-700
800 1,250.00TSRIP-800
900 1,400.00TSRIP-900
1000 1,500.00TSRIP-1000
รุน
Model
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 650.00TSROP-200
300 750.00TSROP-300
400 850.00TSROP-400
500 1,000.00TSROP-500
600 1,100.00TSROP-600
700 1,200.00TSROP-700
800 1,300.00TSROP-800
900 1,450.00TSROP-900
1000 1,550.00TSROP-1000
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
Cover for Tray (TSRP)
Cover for Inside Vertical Riser (TSRIP)

Finished Surface: Polyester Powder Coated in Textured with RAL7032
Remark:
Steel Thickness: 1.5 mm.
Finished Surface: Polyester Powder Coated in Textured with RAL7032
ฝาปดรางเคเบิ้ลเทรย Cover for Tray (TSRP)
Cable Tray - Accessories
Cable Tray
Price and availability of information
are subject to change without noticeTAMCOTAMCO
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 750.00TSRLAP-200
300 950.00TSRLAP-300
400 1,200.00TSRLAP-400
500 1,450.00TSRLAP-500
600 1,800.00TSRLAP-600
700 2,200.00TSRLAP-700
800 2,700.00TSRLAP-800
900 3,200.00TSRLAP-900
1000 3,500.00TSRLAP-1000
ฝาปดขอตอสามทาง Cover Horizontal Tees (TSRTP)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 1,300.00TSRTP-200
300 1,600.00TSRTP-300
400 1,900.00TSRTP-400
500 2,350.00TSRTP-500
600 2,650.00TSRTP-600
700 3,250.00TSRTP-700
800 3,550.00TSRTP-800
900 4,150.00TSRTP-900
1000 4,550.00TSRTP-1000
ฝาปดขอตอสี่ทาง Cover Horizontal Crosses (TSRXP)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 2,100.00TSRXP-200
1000 5,800.00TSRXP-1000
300 2,550.00TSRXP-300
500 3,500.00TSRXP-500
700 4,350.00TSRXP-700
900 5,400.00TSRXP-900
400 2,950.00TSRXP-400
600 3,850.00TSRXP-600
800 4,800.00TSRXP-800
ฝาปดของอฉาก Cover Horizontal 90 Elbows (TSRLAP)
o
Cover for Horizontal Tees (TSRTP)
Cover for Horizontal Crosses (TSRXP)

ขอตอลดดานกวาง Reduce Connector (TSRR)
รุน
Model
แฮงเกอร Hanger (TSRH)
ราคาตอช้ิน
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
Hanger : TSRH
Reduce Connector : TSRR
แปนรองรับ Brackets Support (TSRBK)
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 250.00TSRBK-200
300 300.00TSRBK-300
400 400.00TSRBK-400
500 450.00TSRBK-500
600 550.00TSRBK-600
700 650.00TSRBK-700
800 750.00TSRBK-800
900 850.00TSRBK-900
1000 950.00TSRBK-1000
รุน
Model
ความกวาง
Width (mm.)
ราคาตอชิ้น
Unit Price/pcs. (ฺBaht)
200 150.00TSRH-200
300 200.00TSRH-300
400 250.00TSRH-400
500 300.00TSRH-500
600 400.00TSRH-600
700 450.00TSRH-700
800 550.00TSRH-800
900 600.00TSRH-900
1000 650.00TSRH-1000
100 180.00TSRR-100
200 270.00TSRR-200
300 350.00TSRR-300
400 450.00TSRR-400
500 550.00TSRR-500
600 650.00TSRR-600
700 750.00TSRR-700
800 850.00TSRR-800
  900 950.00TSRR-900
30
30
30
40